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Rank
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2nd

3rd
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Class SailNo Club

RS
Feva

RS
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RS
Feva

RS
Feva

RS
Feva
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RS
Feva

RS
Feva

RS
Feva

4326

4335

4324

4336

4337

4327

4321

4230

5667

4312

4330

5023

4319

4322

4328

Parnu Purjetamisnadal 2017

Sailwave results for Parnu Purjetamisnadal 2017 at 2017

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

R.O.PK. Oskar

Tiidemann
Kalevi Thor
Jahtklubi Kaspar
Marvet
Péarnu Angeliina
Jahtklubi Maria
Isabel
Ounap
KJK Veronika
Kuvatova
Parnu Romi Safin
Jahtklubi
Parnu Hendrik
Jahtklubi Holtsmann
ROPK Mia Marin
Lilienthal
TJK Erik
Joevere
Jahtklubi Jorgen
Dago Kuivonen
ROPK Risten
Reintam
TJK Maria
Katariina
Roihu

Tartumaa Siim
Purjespordi  Siimson
Selts

NYCS Freddy
Uustalu

TIK Rainer
Kepp

NYC Hanna

Sailing Vaalu
School

HelmName CrewName Nat

Luca EST
Remmel

Helen EST
Ausman

Liise EST
Valiste

Hannah EST
Tuulas

Lisbeth EST
Taggu

Rando EST
Vainuk

Elisa EST
Tamm

Mikk EST
Oliver Kdiv
Rando EST
Aasma

Oskar EST
Altrov

Johanna EST
Triinu

Ka java

Jaagup EST
Sirel

Gustav EST
Kalberg

Robin Juul EST

Tuule
Lintrop

EST

Helm Date
of Birth

29.11.02

04.07.2002

07.04.2005

25.04.2002

02.05.2005

21.03.2002

31.05.2005

26.10.2002

07.06.2004

20.02.2004

01.04.2005

02.01.2005

22,07,2003

28.08.2005

13.07.2003

Roolimehe Crame

sugu
mees /
male

mees /
male

naine /
female

naine /
female

naine /
female

mees /
male

naine /
female

mees /
male

mees /
male

mees /
male

naine /
female

mees /
male

mees /
male

mees /
male

naine /
female

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

file://IC:/Usersltriins/AppData/Local/Temp/blw87F C .htm

Date of
Birth
28.01.2003

18.01.2002

2006

25.05.2003

27.05.2004

07.08.2002

06.07.2003

29.07.2002

08.12.2001

02.08.2004

21.10.2003

01.10.2003

25,12,2004

01.04.2005

02.10.2004

’-event burgee

Soodimehe R1

sugu
mees /
male

naine /
female

naine /
female

naine /
female

naine /
female

mees /
male

naine /
female

mees /
male

mees /
male

mees /
male

naine /
female

mees /
male

mees /
male

mees /
male

naine /
female
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12.0

R2

5.0

1.0

11.0

2.0

6.0

8.0

3.0

4.0

12.0

10.0

14.0

9.0

13.0

15.0

R3

1.0

5.0

20

4.0

3.0

6.0

7.0

10.0

9.0

8.0

11.0

12.0

14.0

13.0

15.0

R4

6.0

5.0

2.0

10.0

3.0

4.0

7.0

9.0

8.0

12.0

11.0

14.0

13.0

15.0

Total

13.0

15.0

17.0

19.0

23.0

23.0

25.0

26.0

33.0

36.0

38.0

50.0

52.0

53.0

57.0

Nett

13.0

15.0

17.0

19.0

23.0

23.0

25.0

26.0

33.0

36.0

38.0

50.0
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